2. Unsecured financial creditors

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

sl received Amount of Mutual dues Amount of Amount of Remarks
’ Name of Creditor Amount of Amount Whether | % of voting | contingent > claim not claim under X i
No. Date of Amount N Nature of . N that may be ) e . if any
receipt claimed cla'lm claim covered by related share in claim setoff admitted verification
admitted guarantee party? CoC
1|T N Prasad 05.01.2021 | 1,10,47,782 1,10,47,782 |Financial - v - - - -
2 |Hexa Wind Farm P Ltd 05.01.2021 | 3,60,70,000 3,60,70,000 |Financial - v - - - -
3|Shriram EPC Ltd 05.01.2021 | 3,09,96,812 3,09,96,812 [Financial - v B - - -
Total 7,81,14,594 7,81,14,594




